plaats

OO UT A WN =

naam

Paul Van Hiel
Thomas Kemseke
Roland Boussemaere
Mijke Beijer
Wilbert Wouters
Veerle Beernaert
Vincent Ambubhl
Deborah Lyneel
Kenny Degraeve
Nathalie Rees
Rony Verhulst
Tim Vandenberghe

26/03/2022 Land van Mortagne 43km

jaar

1970
1980
1946
1979
1962
1969
1968
1967
1985
1970
1962
1971

club

Sportics Trail Team
Chester road runners

Rendy Roose runners

woonplaats

Zetrud-Lumay
Lendelede
Knokke-Heist
Tilburg
Tilburg
Gullegem
Bruxelles
Zetrud-Lumay
Dadizele
Chester (UK)
Harelbeke
Harelbeke

M/V

SE<E<E<E<EER

Tijd
U:M:S

03:50:32
04:06:25
04:41:53
04:51:20
04:51:21
04:53:22
05:13:24
05:48:50
05:48:54

km

43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
17,2
8,6
8,6



